IC0: 00477320
Obec Pec

rozpoltovych opatreni

Obdobi: 2/:
Rozpocet

............................................................................................

Popis: 2 2/2021

231 0000 00000
231 0000 00000
231 0000 00000
231 0000 00000
231 0000 00000
231 0000 00000
231 0000 00000
231 0000 00000
231 0000 00000

Celkem za cC.

Rozdil

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Prijmy:
Financovani:

Prijmy - Vydaje:

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

03.02.2021

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

200 000,00

2 588,00

............................................................................................

™ 334 732
380 01 DACICE

dan z p¥ijml pravnickych o:
oper.z penéZ.uc¢tl organizac
prij.z poskyt.sluZeb a vyr:
studend voda

ndkup ostatnich sluZeb
pozemky

ochranné pomtcky

DHDM

ost.pfij.z FV pfed.let od .

200 000,00
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